Slot Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 3-May-2010
Features
VIA Mark 533/800 MHz CPU
128 MB Memory onboard, supports 1 SODIMM socket SDRAM up to 512 MB
10/100 Mbps Ethernet
Low power consumption and fanless


   COM Port
RS-232/422/485
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Onboard Memory FE LAN
PCA-6775F-L0A1E VIA Mark 533 MHz 128 MB RTL8100C x 1
PCA-6775F-Q0A1E VIA Mark 800 MHz - RTL8100C x 1
PCA-67753F-Q0A1E VIA Mark 800 MHz - RTL8100C x 3
PCA-67753F-L0A1E VIA Mark 533 MHz - RTL8100C x 3
Bracket View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700060202 Y-cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse x 1
1701400452 E-IDE (HDD) Cable, 2.54 mm pitch x 1
1701440500 S-IDE (HDD) Cable, 2.0 mm pitch x 1
1701340603 FDD Cable x 1
1700260250 Parallel port cable x 1
1703100260 USB cable with 2 ports x 1
1701140201 COM port cable (RS-232/422/485) x 1
1700002343 Power Cable x 1
9689000002 Jumper pack x 1
- Startup manual x 1
- Utility CD x 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-644BP-15ZE 4-slot chassis w/150W power supply
IPC-6806SB-15ZBE 6-slot chassis w/150W power supply
1703100260 USB cable with 2 ports (2.0mm pitch)
PCM-231A-00A1E Audio module with Line-in, Line-out, Mic
PCA-SATAP2-00A1E IDE/SATA Adapter for CPU cards
PCA-6775F-L0A1E
PCA-6775F-Q0A1E
PCA-67753F-L0A1E
PCA-67753F-Q0A1E